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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 18

SINo College

1

10

1

12

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh
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(B.Sc. in Blood Banking Technology)

Roll No Name

37951

37952

37953

37954

37955

37956

37957

37958

37959

38031

38032

38033

AKRAM ALI SK

AKRAM EZAZ AHMED

HIMASHRI MAZUMDAR

KARABI DEKA

MAKBUL HUSSAIN

NAJNIN SULTANA

PRATYASHI MEDHI

RITUMONI PEGU

SAGARIKA NATH

GITUMANI DEKA

JYOTIRMOY THAKURIA

MADHOBJYOTI TAID

Passed : 18

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

13 Assam Medical College, 38034 MASUMA Pass
Dibrugarh AKTARTAPADAR

14  Assam Medical College, 38035 NAMRATA BORGOHAIN  Pass

Dibrugarh

15 Assam Medical College, 38036 NITUMONI BORUAH Pass
Dibrugarh

16  Assam Medical College, 38037 ROSELIN BAISHYA Pass
Dibrugarh

17  Assam Medical College, 38038 SYED NACHIMUR Pass
Dibrugarh RAHMAN

18  Assam Medical College, 38039 SYED NAZRAY TOWHED Pass
Dibrugarh
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