

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Blood Banking Technology)

Appeared: 18 Passed: 18

1 usseu • 10						
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37951	AKRAM ALI SK	Pass		
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37952	AKRAM EZAZ AHMED	Pass		
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37953	HIMASHRI MAZUMDAR	Pass		
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37954	KARABI DEKA	Pass		
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37955	MAKBUL HUSSAIN	Pass		
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37956	NAJNIN SULTANA	Pass		
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37957	PRATYASHI MEDHI	Pass		
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37958	RITUMONI PEGU	Pass		
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37959	SAGARIKA NATH	Pass		
10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38031	GITUMANI DEKA	Pass		
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38032	JYOTIRMOY THAKURIA	Pass		
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38033	MADHOBJYOTI TAID	Pass		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38034	MASUMA AKTARTAPADAR	Pass	•
14	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38035	NAMRATA BORGOHAIN	Pass	
15	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38036	NITUMONI BORUAH	Pass	
16	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38037	ROSELIN BAISHYA	Pass	•
17	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38038	SYED NACHIMUR RAHMAN	Pass	•
18	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38039	SYED NAZRAY TOWHED	Pass	•